



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 08250114 January 14, 2025 02:30 PM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8V70-R0  
**District:** Turnpike **Counties:** BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE **Project(s):** 19077445238 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Slope Restoration (Iguanas) Zone 1

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AGRICULTURAL LAND SERVICES, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$354,400.00	100.00% <a href="#">Intent to AWARD</a>
2	SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$439,500.00	124.01%
3	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$505,000.00	142.49%
4	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$593,200.00	167.38%
5	CONTRACT SERVICE SOLUTIONS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,488,200.00	419.92%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*

**POSTING DATE AND TIME: JANUARY 28, 2025 AT 4:00 PM**



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 08250114 January 14, 2025      **Call Order:** 002      **Contract:** E8V70-R0  
**District:** Turnpike      **Counties:** BROWARD, MIAMI-DADE, PALM BEACH, TURNPIKE      **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS      **Project(s):** 19077445238 (\*)  
**Contract Descr:** Slope Restoration (Iguanas) Zone 1

The work specified in this contract consists of providing all labor, materials, equipment and incidentals necessary to repair or restore slopes and back slopes, including site preparation, grading, borrow excavation, sodding, and the installation of geosynthetic soil reinforcement at various locations along the Homestead Extension of Florida's Turnpike (HEFT), from Milepost (MP) 0.0 to 47.9, Florida's Turnpike (SR 91), MP 0.0X to 100.0, and the Sawgrass Expressway (SR 869), MP 0.0 to 21.8.

NO PRE-BID CONFERENCE WILL BE HELD FOR THIS CONTRACT

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) AGRICULTURAL LAND SERVICES, INC.		(2) SUPREME ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(3) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)</b>								
0005 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		1,600.000 CY	12.00000	19,200.00	30.00000	48,000.00	25.00000	40,000.00
0010 0145 1 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED SOIL SLOPE		310,000.000 SF	0.32000	99,200.00	0.65000	201,500.00	0.50000	155,000.00
0015 E575 1 SODDING		40,000.000 SY	5.80000	232,000.00	4.00000	160,000.00	7.00000	280,000.00
0020 E577 70 SHOULDER REWORK		40,000.000 SY	0.10000	4,000.00	0.75000	30,000.00	0.75000	30,000.00
<b>0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED Section Totals: SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)</b>				<b>\$354,400.00</b>		<b>\$439,500.00</b>		<b>\$505,000.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$354,400.00</b>		<b>\$439,500.00</b>		<b>505,000.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08250114 January 14, 2025 Call Order: 002 Contract: E8V70-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(5) CONTRACT SERVICE SOLUTIONS, LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)</b>								
0005 0120 2 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE		1,600.000 CY	39.00000	62,400.00	50.00000	80,000.00		
0010 0145 1 GEOSYNTHETIC REINFORCED SOIL SLOPE		310,000.000 SF	0.68000	210,800.00	3.90000	1,209,000.00		
0015 E575 1 SODDING		40,000.000 SY	6.00000	240,000.00	3.90000	156,000.00		
0020 E577 70 SHOULDER REWORK		40,000.000 SY	2.00000	80,000.00	1.08000	43,200.00		
<b>0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED Section Totals: SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)</b>				<b>\$593,200.00</b>		<b>\$1,488,200.00</b>		
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$593,200.00</b>		<b>\$1,488,200.00</b>		



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 08250114 January 14, 2025 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8V70-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*